Rank

20

21

22

23

24

25

Reg.No.

GF24E1951

GF24E1111

GF24E1019

GF24E1952

GF24E2028

GF24E1174

GF24E1675

GF24E1103

GF24E2025

GF24E1126

GF24E1320

GF24E2224

GF24E1696

GF24E1758

GF24E1480

GF24E1797

GF24E1547

GF24E1120

GF24E1200

GF24E2039

GF24E1548

GF24E1463

GF24E1169

GF24E1431

GF24E1454

Directorate of Technical Education

4th Floor, Satpura Bhawan,Bhopal
Madhya Pradesh - 462004

Overall Merit for Department : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE (CS)( Engineering Colleges), 2024-2025
Print Date & Time 11/9/2024
Note:- Details are being shown as per verification.

Candidate
Name

PRAVEEN
PATEL

SHEKHAR
RADHESHYAM
TANDAN

ARPIT JAIN

PRASHANT
KUMAR

DR. SAPNA
JAIN

MANEESHA
PALIWAL

DEEKSHA
VISHNOI

MAHENDRA
KUMAR
AHIRWAR

SWATI KHANVE

KIRAN
RATHORE

SURYA YADAV

GANESH
PRASAD
MASKARE

NEELU TIWARI

DIKSHA
TATAVAT

RUPA
RAJORIYA

CHARULIKA
YADAV

DHAVAL GUPTA

RACHNA
NAGDEV

MEGHNA
CHANDEL

SWETA
PATHORIYA

KANCHAN
YADAV

SONALI
VISHWAKARMA

ROSHANI
JAISWAL

ANURADHA
SONI

SONALI PATEL

Personal Info

Father Name

RAJENDRA
PATEL

RADHESHYAM
TANDAN

ABHAY KUMAR
JAIN

ARUN KUMAR
BHAGAT

DR.ANUPAM
CHOUDHARY

UMMED
PRASAD JATAV

GOPAL
KRISHNA
VISHNOI

NANDRAM
AHIRWAR

NARAYAN
KHANVE

POORAN
SINGH
RATHORE

AWADHLAL
YADAV

BIRBAL
MASKARE

R S DUBEY

NARENDRA
TATAVAT

SHIVNARAYAN
RAJORIYA

BHAGWANDAS
YADAV

SHAILESH
GUPTA

KANHAIYALAL
NAGDEV

DR. SUNIL
SINGH
CHANDEL

RAMAN LAL
PATHORIYA

KRISHNA
KUMAR YADAV

AJAY KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

PURUSOTTAM
JAISWAL

BADRI PRASAD
SONI

SATISH PATEL

DOB

11/05/1994

20/10/1980

20/10/1987

16/12/1987

20/12/1982

05/10/1991

11/03/1994

10/09/1988

17/07/1993

10/03/1993

08/08/1999

23/09/1993

31/10/1984

14/01/1998

21/01/1991

14/10/1998

12/06/1980

02/07/1990

09/06/1996

05/09/1993

16/04/1995

26/11/1996

03/07/1994

10/03/1993

11/07/1994

Discipline

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

DATA
SCIENCES

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY
AND
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

DATA
SCIENCES

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

Category

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

sC

OBC

sC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

UR

sC

UR

OBC

UR

UR

UR

sC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

PwD

Eligible

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

GATE/GPAT(Y/N)

Eligible

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

NET/SLET(Y/N)

Eligible

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Ph.D.
(YIN)

Eligible Qualifying Qualification Category

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

%

%
[A]l

82.900

68.433

84.300

76.700

73.967

77.900

84.100

76.700

86.600

88.300

91.600

84.000

76.400

87.500

80.000

86.200

74.333

86.000

90.000

84.800

82.900

82.900

81.900

81.800

81.500

[B=A-50]

32.900

18.433

34.300

26.700

23.967

27.900

34.100

26.700

36.600

38.300

41.600

34.000

26.400

37.500

30.000

36.200

24.333

36.000

40.000

34.800

32.900

32.900

31.900

31.800

31.500

[C=(10%
of A)]

8.290

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.790

8.410

7.670

8.660

8.830

9.160

8.400

0.000

8.750

0.000

8.620

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.480

8.290

8.290

8.190

8.180

8.150

Merit based on

PwD
[D=
(10%
of
Al

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Exp.
Weightage
[E]

0.000

20.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

20.000

12.000

20.000

7.000

4.000

0.000

7.000

20.000

0.000

16.000

0.000

20.000

8.000

4.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total
Merit
Marks

[F=
B+C+D+E]

41.190

38.433

34.300

26.700

23.967

55.690

54.510

54.370

52.260

51.130

50.760

49.400

46.400

46.250

46.000

44.820

44.333

44.000

44.000

43.280

41.190

41.190

40.090

39.980

39.650

Merit Type

2- Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

2- Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

2- Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

2-Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

2-Phd. OR
GATE/NET/SLET
in the relevant
subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

GF24E2115

GF24E1766

GF24E1620

GF24E1028

GF24E1563

GF24E1459

GF24E1820

GF24E2185

GF24E1011

GF24E1571

GF24E2102

GF24E1334

GF24E2237

GF24E2074

GF24E1458

GF24E1061

GF24E1592

GF24E1622

GF24E2037

GF24E1483

GF24E1339

GF24E1224

GF24E2129

GF24E1367

GF24E1373

GF24E1313

GF24E2072

GF24E1887

GF24E1165

GF24E1849

GF24E1668

RADHA KORI

GULAFSHA
ANJUM

NITESH
KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

LAXMI
JONWAR

NIRAJ KUMAR
PADME

ANKIT MORE

JAYA MEHRA

SHALINI SINGH
RAJPUT

MANISHA
MANDAL

ANSHUL JAIN

AAKANKSHA
JAIN

AMAN DEEP
CHANPURIYA

PRAKRITI
GARG

SHIVANI
DAWAR

ABHISHEK
SONI

DINESH
KUMAR
MALVIYA

SHEFALI
YADAV
POOJA
SOLANKI
SHRADDHA
UPADHYAY

RAGINI GOUR

SONAM

KARSOLIYA

SANDIP PATEL

KULDEEP SONI

ADITYA

SHRIVASTAVA

SWATI THAKUR

NEHA PANDEY

ALKATIWARI

SHIV SHANKAR
PRAJAPATI

KUMUD DIXIT

SHOBHA
RAJAK

DIVYANK
MISHRA

SHARDA DEEN
KORI

GULAM
MOHAMMAD

JAGDISH
PRASAD
CHAURASIYA

GOPILAL
JONWAR

MADHUKAR
PADME

PRADIP MORE

ANIL MEHRA

DR. AJAB
SINGH RAJPUT

RAM KISHUN
MANDAL

ANAND KUMAR
JAIN

ARVIND KUMAR
JAIN

ASHOK
CHANPURIYA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
SHUKLA

MUKESH
DAWAR

BADRI PRASAD
SONI

KASHAV LAL
MALVIYA

KRISHNA PAL
SINGH YADAV

LAXMINARAYAN
SOLANKI

ANAND
PRAKASH
UPADHYAY

DEENDAYAL
GOUR

RAMKISHORE
KARSOLIYA

BADSINGH
PATEL

RAJKUMAR
SONI

SWATANTRA
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA

NEERAJ SINGH
RAJPUT

SIDHARTHA
PANDEY

AKHILESH
TIWARI

SANDHAI
PRASAD
PRAJAPATI

MR. SHAMBHU
DAYAL DIXIT

RAMLAL RAJAK

DINESH KUMAR
MISHRA

14/08/1990

15/07/1997

21/06/1987

25/10/1992

02/07/1993

01/03/1990

07/05/1999

06/11/1990

04/07/1992

09/12/1992

08/01/1998

21/06/1996

19/07/1996

26/03/1996

02/07/1991

20/07/1981

16/03/1996

10/08/1994

28/10/1989

13/11/1994

24/08/1988

27/01/1991

14/09/1991

11/07/1990

30/11/1986

02/07/1989

28/01/1997

16/11/1990

20/07/1989

28/08/1988

12/05/1998

COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY
AND
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
TECHNOLOGY
AND
APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
ENGINEERING
AND
NETWORKING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

sC

OBC

OBC

sC

sC

UR

ST

UR

sC

UR

UR

UR

UR

ST

OBC

sC

UR

sC

UR

sC

UR

ST

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

sC

UR

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

81.400

81.300

78.300

80.800

80.400

88.300

79.600

86.900

78.500

86.000

85.600

85.400

85.400

77.300

76.500

75.800

83.300

75.600

82.700

74.800

81.500

73.900

81.000

80.400

80.200

79.800

79.700

72.300

79.200

78.900

78.900

31.400

31.300

28.300

30.800

30.400

38.300

29.600

36.900

28.500

36.000

35.600

35.400

35.400

27.300

26.500

25.800

33.300

25.600

32.700

24.800

31.500

23.900

31.000

30.400

30.200

29.800

29.700

22.300

29.200

28.900

28.900

8.140

8.130

7.830

8.080

8.040

0.000

7.960

0.000

7.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.730

7.650

7.580

0.000

7.560

0.000

7.480

0.000

7.390

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.230

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

39.540

39.430

39.130

38.880

38.440

38.300

37.560

36.900

36.350

36.000

35.600

35.400

35.400

35.030

34.150

33.380

33.300

33.160

32.700

32.280

31.500

31.290

31.000

30.400

30.200

29.800

29.700

29.530

29.200

28.900

28.900

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.



57

58

59

60

GF24E1400

GF24E1441

GF24E1444

GF24E1678

ATUL TRIPATHI

NEELAM
SINGH
PARIHAR

UTKARSH
SHROUTI

SHAILESH
PANDEY

KESHAV
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

RAVIRAJ SINGH
BAGHEL

MAYANK
SHROUTI

UMA SHANKAR
PANDEY

02/01/1997

14/09/1984

17/11/1991

13/07/1979

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

COMPUTER
SCEINCE &
ENGINEERING

UR

UR

UR

UR

Yes

No

No

No

No

70.500

75.400

73.100

65.130

20.500

25.400

23.100

15.130

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

27.550

25.400

23.100

15.130

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGin the
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.

3-PGinthe
relevant subject.



